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All Members listed below are officers of their respective CSO; each CSO maintains its own 

membership list. Each staff designee is listed directly below their employing Member. 

 

Black Republican Congressional Staff Association 

  Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

    Rep. Trent Kelly 

• Semaj Redd, Semaj.Redd@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-1325 

• Ty Mills, Ty.Mills@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-0197 

Congressional Asian Pacific American Staff Association 

  Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

    Rep. Mark Takano 

• Ben Hong Starr, BHS@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-2305 

    Sen. Mazie Hirono 

• Jade Rowland, Jade_Rowland@hirono.senate.gov, (202) 224-6361 

Congressional Black Associates Staff Association 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Terri Sewell 

• Javonni Ayers, Javonni.Ayers@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4021 

• Ruby Tavernier, Ruby.Tavernier@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-2456 

Congressional Catholic Staff Association 

  Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Pete Stauber 

• Katie Devlin, Katie_Devlin@daines.senate.gov, (202) 913-1931 

• Tom McCullough, Tom.McCullough@mail.house.gov, (202) 748-4085 

• Andrew Bambrick, Andrew.Bambrick@mail.house.gov, (202) 941-0758 

Congressional Hispanic Staff Association 
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Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Veronica Escobar 

Rep. Tony Gonzales 

• Leonardo Mendoza-Bernuy, Leonardo.Mendoza@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4361 

• Michelle Galdamez, Michelle.Galdamez@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-0773 

Congressional Korean American Staff Association  

  Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Tony Gonzales 

• Kellie Chong, Kellie.Chong@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4511 

   Rep. Lizzie Fletcher 

• Kevin Koo, Kevin.Koo@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-2571 

Congressional Muslim Staff Association (CMSA) 

 Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Ilhan Omar 

• Aiya Adelbaghi, Aiya.Adelbaghi@mail.house.gov,  

• Mae Eldahshoury, Mae.Eldahshoury@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-2135 

• Aneeb Sheikh, Aneeb.Sheikh@mail.house.gov,  

• Shiraz Baig, Shiraz.Baig@mail.house.gov,  

Congressional Service Members and Veterans Staff Association 

  Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

    Rep. Chrissy Houlahan 

• Aubrey Stuber, Aubrey.Stuber@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4315 

    Rep. Don Bacon 

• Mark Dreilling, Mark.Dreilling@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4155 

Congressional South Asian-American Staff Association 

  Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Ami Bera 

Rep. Pramila Jayapal 

Rep. Ro Khanna 

Rep. Shri Thanedar 
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Rep. Suhas Subramanyam 

• Moh Sharma (Rep. Jeffries), Moh.Sharma@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4700 

 Congressional Staff Association on Artificial Intelligence (CSA.ai) 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Mark Green 

• Alexandra Seymour, Alexandra.Seymour@mail.house.gov, (202) 226-8417 

• Roland Hernandez, Roland.Hernandez@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-8417 

   Rep. Ted Lieu 

• Zach Atran, Zach.Atran@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3976 

Rep. Donald Beyer 

• Grace Brightbill, Grace.Brightbill@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4376 

Rep. Zach Nunn 

• Andrew Bohn, Andrew.Bohn@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-5476 

Congressional Technology Staff Association 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Suzan DelBene 

• Annaliese Yukawa, Annaliese.Yukawa@mail.house.gov, (202) 941-8252 

• Sophia Warner, Sophia.Warner@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4801 

 Congressional Trade and Tax Staff Association 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Randy Feenstra 

• Connor Rabb, Connor.Rabb@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4426 

   Rep. Brendan Boyle 

• Gianluca Nigro, Gianluca.Nigro@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-6111 

 Counter Kleptocracy Study Group 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Joe Wilson 

• Michael MacHarg, Michael.MacHarg@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-2452 

   Rep. Steve Cohen 

• Rachel Citron, Rachel.Citron@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3265 
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Disabled Congressional Staff Association 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Lucy McBath 

• Adam Veale, Adam.Veale@mail.house.gov, (202) 680-2768 

• Sedef Berk (Rep. Simon), Sedef.Berk@mail.house.gov, (202) 714-4733 

• Stephanie DeLuca (Sen. Duckworth), Stephanie_DeLuca@duckworth.senate.gov, 

(202) 445-9354 

• Dynah Haubert (OCWR), Dynah.Haubert@ocwr.gov, (202) 302-8545 

Friends of Ireland Congressional Staff Association 

  Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Brendan Boyle 

Rep. Mike Kelly 

Rep. Richard Neal 

• Kara Kneafsey (Rep. Norcross), Kara.Kneafsey@mail.house.gov, (202) 704-2966 

• Charles Donahue (Oversight Committee), Charles.Donahue@mail.house.gov, (202) 

909-5143 

GOP Latino Staff Association 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Keith Self 

• Patrick Herrera, Patrick.Herrera@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4201 

   Rep. Stephanie Bice 

• Sara Garcia, Sara.Garcia@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-2132 

    Rep. Nathaniel Moran 

• Cruz Perez, Cruz.Perez@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3035 

    Rep. Cliff Bentz 

• Cristian Figueredo, Cristian.Figueredo@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-5774 

 

Greek American Congressional Staff Association 

  Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Bruce Westerman 

mailto:Adam.Veale@mail.house.gov
mailto:Sedef.Berk@mail.house.gov
mailto:Stephanie_DeLuca@duckworth.senate.gov
mailto:Dynah.Haubert@ocwr.gov
mailto:Kara.Kneafsey@mail.house.gov
mailto:Charles.Donahue@mail.house.gov
mailto:Patrick.Herrera@mail.house.gov
mailto:Sara.Garcia@mail.house.gov
mailto:Cruz.Perez@mail.house.gov
mailto:Cristian.Figueredo@mail.house.gov


• Sophia Varnasidis, Sophia.Varnasidis@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-2761 

   Rep. Mike Johnson 

• Athina Lawson, Athina.Lawson@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4000 

    Rep. Mary Gay Scanlon 

• Dean Ischiropoulos, Dean.Ischiropoulos@mail.house.gov, (202) 226-4788 

  House Chiefs of Staff Association 

  Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

    Rep. Jason Crow 

• Mitchell Rivard, Mitchell.Rivard@mail.house.gov 

    Rep. Lisa McClain 

• Nick Hawatmeh, Nick.Hawatmeh@mail.house.gov  

   Italian American Congressional Staff Association 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Bill Keating 

• Lauren Amendolara McDermott, Lauren.McDermott@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-

3111 

   Rep. Brendan Boyle 

• Gianluca Nigro, Gianluca.Nigro@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-6111 

 Rep. Jeff Hurd 

• Michael DeFillipis, Michael.Defillipis@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4767 

  Latter-day Saints Staff Association 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Blake Moore 

• Paul Johnson, Paul.Johnson@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-0453 

• Katherine Clements, Katherine_Clements@mail.house.gov, (202) 380-8543 

Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual and Transgender (LGBT) Staff Association 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Gwen Moore 

• Robert Montgomery, Robert.Montgomery@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4572 
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   Rep. Jennifer McClellan 

• Jannie Kamara, Jannie.Kamara@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-6365 

    Rep. Mike Levin 

• Raymond Rodriguez, Raymond.Rodriguez@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3906 

    Rep. Angie Craig 

 Rachel Hunter, Rachel.Hunter@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-2271 

     Rep. Summer Lee 

• Jolie Rosenberg, Jolie.Rosenberg@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-2135 

Marquette University Alumni Staff Association (MUASA) 

  Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

    Rep. Jeff Hurd 

• Michael DeFillipis, Michael.DeFillipis@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4676 

    Rep. Rob Bresnahan 

• Eric Gebhart, Eric.Gebhart@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-5546 

    Sen. Tammy Baldwin 

• Jack Floros, Jack.Floros@mail.house.gov, (202) 224-5653 

Middle Eastern and North African (MENA) Staff Association 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Rashida Tlaib 

• Bardia Asefnia (Rep. Ross), Bardia.Asefnia@Mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3032 

    

• Sami Araboghli (Rep. Steube), Sami.Araboghli@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-5792 

• Nick Hawatmeh (Rep. McClain), Nick.Hawatmeh@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-2106 

• Monet Siroosian (Rep. Olszewski), Monet.Siroosian@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-

3061 

• Terra Sabag, Terra.Sabag@mail.house.gov 

• Yara Doumit (Sen. Schumer), Yara.Doumit@mail.house.gov, (202) 224-6452 

• Lila Jarouche (Sen. Warnock), Lila.Jarouche@mail.house.gov, (202) 224-3643 

Modernization Staff Association 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

 Rep. Seth Moulton 
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 Rep. William Timmons 

• Ananda Bhatia, Ananda.Bhatia@mail.house.gov, (202) 821-7970 

• Jack Floros, Jack_Floros@baldwin.senate.gov, (202) 617-1804 

National Security Staff Association 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Pat Fallon 

• Savannah Bolender, Savannah.Bolender@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-6673 

   Rep. Brad Sherman 

• Sara Katsnelson, Sara.KatsnelsonCA@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-5911 

• Zach Linick, Zach_Linick@hsgac.senate.gov, (202) 224-1641 

Native American Staff Association 

  Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

    Rep. Emily Randall 

• Alyssa LaTray, Alyssa.LaTray@mail.house.gov, (406) 899-2231 

Republican Asian American Staff Association 

  Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

    Rep. Rich McCormick 

• Jinwook Hwang, Jinwook.Hwang@mail.house.gov, (202) 226-8938 

    Rep. Jeff Hurd 

• Christopher Zhen, Christopher.Zhen@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4676 

Republican Communications Association (RCA) 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Kevin Hern 

• Dyan Jones (House Republican Conference), Dylan.Jones@mail.house.gov, (202) 

225-5107 

• Miranda Dabney, Miranda.Dabney@mail.house.gov, (2020 225-2211 

  Space Advocates Staff Association 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Daniel Webster 

• Rick Podliska, Rick.Podliska@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-1002 
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Sustainable Fashion Staff Association 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Bill Foster 

• Caroline Flynn, Caroline.Flynn@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-3515 

   Rep. Laura Friedman 

• Lily Chang, Lily.Chang@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-4176 

 Syrian-American Congressional Staff Association 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Joe Wilson 

• Omar Hossino, Omar.Hossino@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-2211 

U.S.-European Congressional Staff Association 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Don Bacon 

• Nathan Silverstein, Nathan.Silverstein@mail.house.gov, (202) 451-0759 

  Women’s Congressional Staff Association 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Kat Cammack 

• Monika Konrad, Monika.Konrad@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-6155 

   Rep. Lois Frankel 

• Julianna Garcia, Julianna.Garcia@mail.house.gov, (202) 225-8045 

 

      

mailto:Caroline.Flynn@mail.house.gov
mailto:Lily.Chang@mail.house.gov
mailto:Omar.Hossino@mail.house.gov
mailto:Nathan.Silverstein@mail.house.gov
mailto:Monika.Konrad@mail.house.gov
mailto:Julianna.Garcia@mail.house.gov

